SONTECH

2451 Taggart Road
Rapid City, SD 57701
Phone: (605) 716-3440

Customer Info

Deadwood Police Department
100 Sherman Street

Deadwood, South Dakota 57732

605-578-1095
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Whelen Inner Edge FST DUO WeCanX Red/White & Blue/White with Amber End Warn
Whelen Inner Edge RST DUO WeCanX Red/Amber & Blue/Amber
Whelen Cencom Core with 21 Button Controller
Whelen 16 Output Remote Expansion Module
Whelen OBDII CANport Cable for 21+ Ford Police Interceptor Utility (Included with Core)
Whelen SA315P Siren Speaker & Ford PIU Behind Grille Bracket (Included with Core)
Whelen V-Series Mirror Lights Red - Driver & Blue - Passenger
Whelen Micron Stud Mount - Red/White
Whelen Micron Stud Mount - Blue/White
Whelen T-Series ION TRIO Red/Blue/White
Whelen Vertex Super-LED DUO Red/White
Whelen Vertex Super-LED DUO Blue/White
Whelen V-Series Mirror Brackets for 21+ Ford Police Interceptor Utility (Pair)
Setina #6VS Single Prisoner Transport Coated Poly Partition for Stock Seat
Setina #12VS Coated Poly Rear Partition
Setina Double T-Rail (1) Uni XL & (1) Small Lock with Handcuff Key Override
Setina SPT Firearm Transfer Kit
" Setina Cargo Storage System with Radio Electronics Tray
Havis VSX Console with Laptop Package & PJ8 Mount, Motion, Cup Holder, Arm Rest
Havis Equipment Plates for Kenwood VM5730, Whelen CCTL7 Controller
Havis Docking Station for Panasonic TB33 with Standard Port Rep & Lind Power Supply
Havis ChargeGuard
Brother PocketJet 823 with 12V Car Adapter
TigerTough Tactical Seat Covers for 21+ Ford PIU w/ Deadwood PD Embroidery
Kenwood Mobile Radio Antenna Kit
'Power Distribution Package
Design, Installation and Programming

Notes: Includes installation of all advised agency supplied
equipment; Kenwood VM5730 Mobile Radio, Axon Fleet 3 In-Car
Video System and Kustom Signals Eagle 3 Radar System.

Thank you for choosing SonTech Vehicle Technologies
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Estimate

Project/ Job #

DATE
2/10/2025

ESTIMATE NO.
V1107EST1-021025

21 Ford Police Interceptor Utility Patrol Upfit

Terms

Valid for 30 Days

UNIT PRICE TOTAL

$1,540.00
$1,460.40
$1,400.80

$228.00

$247.20
$134.40
$134.40
$176.80
$120.00
$120.00
$28.00
$1,053.15

$551.65,

$441.15
$75.65
$1,790.40
$1,375.20

$1,205.60
$85.70
$545.00
$362.00
$112.00
$625.00
$120.00

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX
SUB TOTAL
SHIPPING/HANDLING

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Confidential - Do Not Share with others without prior written approval by SonTech

$1,540.00
$1,460.40
$1,400.80

$228.00

$494.40
$134.40
$134.40
$353.60
$240.00
$240.00
$28.00
$1,053.15
$551.65
$441.15
$75.65
$1,790.40
$1,375.20

$1,205.60
$85.70
$545.00
$362.00
$112.00
$625.00
$7.440.00

$21,916.50

$820.00

$22,736.50




