

Rapid City, SD 57701

Phone: (605) 716-3440

**Estimate** 

DATE

2/10/2025 ESTIMATE NO. V1107EST1-021025

V110/E311-02

**Customer Info** 

**Deadwood Police Department** 

100 Sherman Street

Deadwood, South Dakota 57732

605-578-1095

Project/ Job #

21 Ford Police Interceptor Utility Patrol Upfit

**Terms** 

Valid for 30 Days

#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Whelen Inner Edge FST DUO WeCanX Red/White & Blue/White with Amber End Warn	1	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00
2	Whelen Inner Edge RST DUO WeCanX Red/Amber & Blue/Amber	1	\$1,460.40	\$1,460.40
3	Whelen Cencom Core with 21 Button Controller	1	\$1,400.80	\$1,400.80
4	Whelen 16 Output Remote Expansion Module	1	\$228.00	\$228.00
5	Whelen OBDII CANport Cable for 21+ Ford Police Interceptor Utility (Included with Core)	1		
6	Whelen SA315P Siren Speaker & Ford PIU Behind Grille Bracket (Included with Core)	1		
7	Whelen V-Series Mirror Lights Red - Driver & Blue - Passenger	2	\$247.20	\$494.40
8	Whelen Micron Stud Mount - Red/White	1	\$134.40	\$134.40
9	Whelen Micron Stud Mount - Blue/White	1	\$134.40	\$134.40
10	Whelen T-Series ION TRIO Red/Blue/White	2	\$176.80	\$353.60
11	Whelen Vertex Super-LED DUO Red/White	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
12	Whelen Vertex Super-LED DUO Blue/White	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
13	Whelen V-Series Mirror Brackets for 21+ Ford Police Interceptor Utility (Pair)	1	\$28.00	\$28.00
14	Setina #6VS Single Prisoner Transport Coated Poly Partition for Stock Seat	1	\$1,053.15	\$1,053.15
15	Setina #12VS Coated Poly Rear Partition	1	\$551.65	\$551.65
16	Setina Double T-Rail (1) Uni XL & (1) Small Lock with Handcuff Key Override	1	\$441.15	\$441.15
17	Setina SPT Firearm Transfer Kit	1	\$75.65	\$75.65
18	Setina Cargo Storage System with Radio Electronics Tray	1	\$1,790.40	\$1,790.40
19	Havis VSX Console with Laptop Package & PJ8 Mount, Motion, Cup Holder, Arm Rest	1	\$1,375.20	\$1,375.20
20	Havis Equipment Plates for Kenwood VM5730, Whelen CCTL7 Controller	1		
21	Havis Docking Station for Panasonic TB33 with Standard Port Rep & Lind Power Supply	1	\$1,205.60	\$1,205.60
22	Havis ChargeGuard	1	\$85.70	\$85.70
23	Brother PocketJet 823 with 12V Car Adapter	1	\$545.00	\$545.00
24	TigerTough Tactical Seat Covers for 21+ Ford PIU w/ Deadwood PD Embroidery	1	\$362.00	\$362.00
25	Kenwood Mobile Radio Antenna Kit	1	\$112.00	\$112.00
26	Power Distribution Package	1	\$625.00	\$625.00
27	Design, Installation and Programming	62	\$120.00	\$7,440.00
28				
29				
30				

Notes: Includes installation of all advised agency supplied equipment; Kenwood VM5730 Mobile Radio, Axon Fleet 3 In-Car Video System and Kustom Signals Eagle 3 Radar System.

SUBTOTAL \$21,916.50
SALES TAX
SUB TOTAL

SHIPPING/HANDLING

\$820.00

**ESTIMATE TOTAL** 

\$22,736.50

Thank you for choosing SonTech Vehicle Technologies